OWNER NAME
BLACKMON GRADY E JR
ALABAMA POWER CO
HUEY KENNETH G
ENGLISH JAMES D

RIDDLE SHERRY

STREETER ANITA AGT FOR HEIRS
STEELE WAYNE

ENGLISH JOHN & CYNTHIA
JAMES KENNETH & KATHY
10 PAYNE MINNIE

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$26,260.00
$21,440.00
$17,980.00
$15,500.00
$12,820.00
$12,020.00
$11,700.00
$11,440.00
$10,500.00
$7,020.00

MUN. TAX
$131.30
$107.20
$89.90
§77.50
$64.10
$60.10
$58.50
$57.20
$52.50
$35.10
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