	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	BLACKMON GRADY E JR	\$26,260.00	\$131.30
2	ALABAMA POWER CO	\$21,440.00	\$107.20
3	HUEY KENNETH G	\$17,980.00	\$89.90
4	ENGLISH JAMES D	\$15,500.00	\$77.50
5	RIDDLE SHERRY	\$12,820.00	\$64.10
6	STREETER ANITA AGT FOR HEIRS	\$12,020.00	\$60.10
7	STEELE WAYNE	\$11,700.00	\$58.50
8	ENGLISH JOHN & CYNTHIA	\$11,440.00	\$57.20
9	JAMES KENNETH & KATHY	\$10,500.00	\$52.50
10	PAYNE MINNIE	\$7,020.00	\$35.10